Расписание работы спортивных секций
 МКОУ « Ричинская СОШ»
	Дни недели/ виды
	Понедельник
	Вторник 
	Среда 
	Четверг 
	Пятница 
	Суббота 
	Преподаватель

	Шашки шахматы 
	15.00-18.30
	15.00-18.30
	15.00-18.30
	15.00-18.30
	15.00-18.30
	15.00-18.30
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